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MM1Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

105

129

106

SIMON SVARBA

LUKÁS HYPSKY

PETER KOCIS

Street 600 + Street Twin                

MM2Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

99

112

0

ONDREJ CEROVSKY

SIMON DIBALA

Még nincs nevezve

Street 900 + Old Top + Twin 1000        

MM3Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

91

100

97

MACAI RADOVAN

VILIAM PETŐ

PETER BARÁTH

Street 1000+ + Moditwin                 

MM4Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

111

95

96

ONDREJ CEROVSKY

STEFAN POMSÁR

MILAN MUCZKA

Superstreet                             

MM5Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

93

92

98

PETER HERC

STANI POZIVENEC

ROBERT SKUBLA

Drag                                    


